ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12252-C-1-5901
12252-C-1-5902
12252-C-1-5903
12252-C-1-5904
12252-C-1-5906
12252-C-1-5929
12252-C-2-5907
12252-C-2-5908
12252-C-2-5909
12252-C-3-5910
12252-C-3-5911
12252-C-3-5912
12252-C-3-5913
12252-C-3-5914
12252-C-3-5915
12252-C-3-5919
12252-C-3-5920
12252-C-3-5922
12252-C-3-5926
12252-C-3-5927
12252-C-3-5928
12252-C-4-5916
12252-C-4-5925
12252-C-4-5930
12252-C-4-5932
12252-C-5-5917
12252-C-5-5918
12252-C-5-5923
12252-C-7-5921
12252-C-7-5931
12252-C-8-5924
12252-C-8-5933

12252
THE CITY SCHOOL
GUJRANWALA

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD MUSA KASHIF
HAMDA HASSAN

ERHA MOBEEN

SHAMS AHMED

NAMAL SHEHZADI
MUHAMMAD BIN FARHAN
MINAL BINT E USMAN
HASHIM AFZAAL
MUHAMMAD AALIYAN ASLAM
ESHAAL ASIF

EMAN FATIMA

MANAL TANWIR

HANIA USMAN

HAREEM SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD AHMAD CHEEMA
SYEDA IRAJ HUSSAIN
ABDULLAH CHODURY
MUHAMMAD HAMZA ALI
ZARA NOUMAN

SALLAR JAWAD

SHAHAN MAHMOOD
AAQIL MANNAN

JANNAT NOUMAN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
HAFSA ALI

ZENIA ADIL

ALIZEH AHMED
MUHAMMAD MUSA ALI
ANAYA AZHAR

ZAINAB EMAN

IBRAHIM SADIQ

NOOR FATIMA

FATHER NAME

KASHIF

HASSAN IQBAL DAR
MOBEEH AHMAD
SARMAD RAZA

MOHSIN JAVED

FARHAN JAVED
MUHAMMAD USMAN HAMID
SALMAN CHATHA
NADEEM

ASIF IQBAL

SHEHBAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD TANWIR ARSHAD
USMAN RIAZ
MUHAMMAD UMAR SIDDIQUE
NASAR HAYAT

SYED AWAIS HUSSAIN
MOHSIN JAVED
WAJAHAT ALI

NOUMAN ASHRAF

M JAWAD NAEEM

FARAZ

MANNAN KHALIL
NOUMAN ASHRAF
KHALID SAIF ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ALI HAFEEZ
ADIL HALEEM

AHMED ALI

WAIJAHAT ALI

AZHAR ABBAS

SOHAIL AHMED

ADNAN AHMAD

ABDUL RAUF

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
1
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%AGE
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
82.22%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%

GRADE

TOTAL STUDENTS:32
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